
 

 
 

December 20, 2022 

 

To       To 

BSE Limited      National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

The Corporate Relationship Dept.   Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, 

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street    Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

Mumbai-400 001     Mumbai-400 051    

Scrip Code: 500214     Symbol: IONEXCHANG 

  

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss of share certificates by shareholders. Any person 

who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the 

Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate 

certificate[s] without further intimation and the details are as under: 

Sr 
No 

Folio No. Name 
No. of 

Shares Rs. 
10/- each 

Old 
Certificate 

no. 

Distinctive 
Numbers 

Distinctive 
Numbers  

(From) (To) 

1 IOB0001427 
Bajaj 

Consultants Pvt 
Ltd 

50 196666 9844354 9844403 

50 196667 9844404 9844453 

50 196674 9844754 9844803 

50 196716 9846854 9846903 

50 196717 9846904 9846953 

50 196718 9846954 9847003 

50 196719 9847004 9847053 

50 196720 9847054 9847103 

50 196864 9854254 9854303 

50 88656 4081199 4081248 

50 89682 4132499 4132548 

50 89683 4132549 4132598 

50 89684 4132599 4132648 

50 89685 4132649 4132698 

50 89686 4132699 4132748 

50 89687 4132749 4132798 

50 912060 1833697 1833746 

50 912061 1833747 1833796 

50 913018 3258740 3258789 

50 913019 3258790 3258839 



 

 
 

2 IOM0002435 

Madhukar R 
Doshi  

Bhanumati M 
Doshi 

1 60446 2729178 2729178 

2 23697 770835 770836 

2 37940 1478009 1478010 

2 81304 3753865 3753866 

18 37155 1443467 1443484 

20 59170 2673398 2673417 

38 81008 3741041 3741078 

 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Ion Exchange (India) Limited 

 

 

 

 

Milind Puranik  

Company Secretary 

 



 

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature. 
 

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859     Phone: +91 8108118484 ; Fax:  +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in   Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 

 

NOTICE 

Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 

Regd. Off : ION HOUSE, DR. E. MOSES ROAD MAHALAXMI 

MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA 400011     

 

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of 

the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have 

applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim 

in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the 

Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to 

issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation. 

 

Folio No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs. 

10.00/- each 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

Nos. 

IOB0001427 BAJAJ CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 50 196666 9844354-

9844403 

  50 196667 9844404-

9844453 

  50 196674 9844754-

9844803 

  50 196716 9846854-

9846903 

  50 196717 9846904-

9846953 

  50 196718 9846954-

9847003 

  50 196719 9847004-

9847053 

  50 196720 9847054-

9847103 

  50 196864 9854254-

9854303 

  50 88656 4081199-

4081248 

  50 89682 4132499-

4132548 

  50 89683 4132549-

4132598 

  50 89684 4132599-

4132648 

  50 89685 4132649-

4132698 

  50 89686 4132699-

4132748 

  50 89687 4132749-

4132798 
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This is computer generated letter and does not require signature. 
 

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859     Phone: +91 8108118484 ; Fax:  +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in   Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 

  50 912060 1833697-

1833746 

  50 912061 1833747-

1833796 

  50 913018 3258740-

3258789 

  50 913019 3258790-

3258839 

IOM0002435 MADHUKAR R DOSHI, 

BHANUMATI M DOSHI 

1 60446 2729178-

2729178 

  2 23697 770835-

770836 

  2 37940 1478009-

1478010 

  2 81304 3753865-

3753866 

  18 37155 1443467-

1443484 

  20 59170 2673398-

2673417 

  38 81008 3741041-

3741078 
 

 

Date :- 20/12/2022 

Place :- Mumbai 
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